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Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 

32 32 0.63 0.63 
3 35 0.06 0.68 
6 41 0.12 0.80 
6 47 0.12 0.92 
5 52 0.10 1.02 
6 58 0.12 1.13 
7 65 0.14 1.27 
7 72 0.14 1.41 
5 77 0.10 1.51 

12 89 0.23 1.74 
8 97 0.16 1.90 
8 105 0.16 2.05 

12 117 0.23 2.29 
14 131 0.27 2.56 
11 142 0.22 2.78 
16 158 0.31 3.09 
26 184 0.51 3.60 
24 208 0.47 4.07 
28 236 0.55 4.62 
36 272 0.70 5.32 
42 314 0.82 6.14 
58 372 1.13 7.28 
96 468 1.88 9.15 

129 597 2.52 11.68 
175 772 3.42 15.10 
186 958 3.64 18.74 
236 1194 4.62 23.36 
285 1479 5.58 28.93 
335 1814 6.55 35.49 
348 2162 6.81 42.29 
373 2535 7.30 49.59 
362 2897 7.08 56.67 
354 3251 6.92 63.60 
333 3584 6.51 70.11 
324 3908 6.34 76.45 
309 4217 6.04 82.49 
264 4481 5.16 87.66 
225 4706 4.40 92.06 
197 4903 3.85 95.91 
126 5029 2.46 98.38 
83 5112 1.62 100.00 
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Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 

30 30 0.59 0.59 
2 32 0.04 0.63 

13 45 0.25 0.88 
2 47 0.04 0.92 

11 58 0.22 1.13 
4 62 0.08 1.21 

15 77 0.29 1.51 
7 84 0.14 1.64 
9 93 0.18 1.82 

10 103 0.20 2.01 
6 109 0.12 2.13 

12 121 0.23 2.37 
13 134 0.25 2.62 
10 144 0.20 2.81 
13 157 0.25 3.07 
17 174 0.33 3.40 
26 200 0.51 3.91 
32 232 0.63 4.53 
39 271 0.76 5.30 
65 336 1.27 6.57 
59 395 1.15 7.72 
84 479 1.64 9.36 
84 563 1.64 11.00 

156 719 3.05 14.05 
140 859 2.74 16.79 
197 1056 3.85 20.64 
239 1295 4.67 25.31 
280 1575 5.47 30.79 
300 1875 5.86 36.65 
340 2215 6.65 43.30 
392 2607 7.66 50.96 
387 2994 7.56 58.52 
400 3394 7.82 66.34 
359 3753 7.02 73.36 
311 4064 6.08 79.44 
275 4339 5.38 84.81 
251 4590 4.91 89.72 
193 4783 3.77 93.49 
154 4937 3.01 96.50 
106 5043 2.07 98.57 
73 5116 1.43 100.00 
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Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 

25 25 0.53 0.53 
6 31 0.13 0.66 
5 36 0.11 0.77 
5 41 0.11 0.88 

11 52 0.23 1.11 
6 58 0.13 1.24 
8 66 0.17 1.41 

11 77 0.23 1.64 
3 80 0.06 1.71 
8 88 0.17 1.88 
9 97 0.19 2.07 

10 107 0.21 2.28 
14 121 0.30 2.58 
10 131 0.21 2.80 
13 144 0.28 3.07 
23 167 0.49 3.57 
26 193 0.56 4.12 
37 230 0.79 4.91 
37 267 0.79 5.70 
47 314 1.00 6.71 
71 385 1.52 8.22 
78 463 1.67 9.89 

107 570 2.28 12.17 
118 688 2.52 14.69 
153 841 3.27 17.96 
144 985 3.07 21.03 
202 1187 4.31 25.35 
227 1414 4.85 30.19 
252 1666 5.38 35.58 
276 1942 5.89 41.47 
314 2256 6.71 48.17 
312 2568 6.66 54.84 
307 2875 6.56 61.39 
286 3161 6.11 67.50 
298 3459 6.36 73.86 
288 3747 6.15 80.01 
290 4037 6.19 86.21 
262 4299 5.59 91.80 
189 4488 4.04 95.84 
116 4604 2.48 98.31 
79 4683 1.69 100.00 
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110 220 330 440 
Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 

27 27 0.54 0.54 
3 30 0.06 0.60 
5 35 0.10 0.70 
4 39 0.08 0.78 
3 42 0.06 0.84 
7 49 0.1 4 0.97 
3 52 0.06 1.03 
7 59 0.1 4 1.17 
4 63 0.08 1.25 
6 69 0.12 1.37 
6 75 0.12 1.49 
3 78 0.06 1.55 

10 88 0.20 1.75 
6 94 0.12 1.87 

14 108 0.28 2.15 
6 11 4 0.12 2.27 

12 126 0.24 2.51 
12 138 0.24 2.75 
24 162 0.48 3.22 
30 192 0.60 3.82 
21 213 0.42 4.24 
24 237 0.48 4.71 
44 281 0.88 5.59 
57 338 1.13 6.72 
74 412 1.47 8.20 
82 494 1.63 9.83 

125 619 2.49 12.31 
156 775 3.10 15.42 
187 962 3.72 19.1 4 
233 1195 4.63 23.77 
271 1466 5.39 29.16 
326 1792 6.48 35.65 
365 2157 7.26 42.91 
391 2548 7.78 50.69 
433 2981 8.61 59.30 
460 3441 9.15 68.45 
430 3871 8.55 77.00 
399 4270 7.94 84.94 
359 4629 7.14 92.08 
236 4865 4.69 96.78 
162 5027 3.22 100.00 
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Number of Students 

Cum Cum 
Freq Freq Pct Pct 

18 18 0.40 0.40 
1 19 0.02 0.42 
1 20 0.02 0.45 
1 21 0.02 0.47 
5 26 0.11 0.58 
2 28 0.04 0.63 
5 33 0.11 0.74 
2 35 0.04 0.78 
5 40 0.11 0.89 
7 47 0.16 1.05 
5 52 0.11 1.16 
3 55 0.07 1.23 
6 61 0.13 1.36 
7 68 0.16 1.52 
5 73 0.11 1.63 
5 78 0.11 1.74 
6 84 0.13 1.88 

10 94 0.22 2.10 
23 117 0.51 2.61 
20 137 0.45 3.06 
30 167 0.67 3.73 
38 205 0.85 4.58 
56 261 1.25 5.83 
84 345 1.88 7.71 
85 430 1.90 9.61 

126 556 2.82 12.42 
156 712 3.49 15.91 
180 892 4.02 19.93 
238 1130 5.32 25.25 
278 1408 6.21 31.46 
247 1655 5.52 36.98 
325 1980 7.26 44.25 
363 2343 8.11 52.36 
340 2683 7.60 59.96 
370 3053 8.27 68.22 
353 3406 7.89 76.11 
366 3772 8.18 84.29 
316 4088 7.06 91.35 
230 4318 5.14 96.49 
157 4475 3.51 100.00 
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